
T 4 OISE - Tour Principal R 1  - SENLIS
20 janvier 2024 - Qualifications -

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
LALOT Gérard

CHAMBLY
120 120 1 4 2 1,846 1,967 240 130

GERARD Mickael

BEAUVAIS
120 61 2 2 1 0,822 1,200 181 220

STUM Pierre

CREPY EN VALOIS
100 69 3 0 0 0,704 0,833 169 240

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
MALAGU Auguste

CREPY EN VALOIS
120 90 2 2 1 1,250 2,500 210 168

DESCLAIR Guy

SENLIS
120 120 1 4 2 1,363 1,395 240 176

PELLETIER Steeve

BEAUVAIS
86 48 3 0 0 0,558 0,716 134 240

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
MARTIN Denis

CREPY EN VALOIS
120 105 1 2 1 1,056 1,290 225 213

LAMARQUE Yves

GOUVIEUX
84 120 3 2 1 0,906 1,142 204 225

POILLY  Serge

BEAUVAIS
120 93 2 2 1 1,044 1,428 213 204

Poule 1
Totaux

Poule 2
Totaux

Poule 3
Totaux
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M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
ZANOTTI Michel

BEAUVAIS
120 120 1 4 2 1,538 1,935 240 156

BOUTON Gérard

BEAUVAIS
106 62 3 0 0 0,700 0,883 168 240

CUNIN Mickael

BEAUVAIS
120 94 2 2 1 0,946 1,132 214 226

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
BARBE Philippe

SENLIS
120 120 1 4 2 1,518 2,307 240 158

MURIOT Jean-Pierre

CHAMBLY
114 106 3 0 0 0,916 0,950 220 240

CHENAL Gérard

CHAMBLY
120 52 2 2 1 0,735 1,052 172 234

M1 M2 M3

set 1 set 1 set 1 Clst
Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis
GERONIMI Thierry

CHAMBLY
120 120 1 4 2 1,690 2,033 240 142

MASSARD Patrick

SENLIS
120 83 2 2 1 1,160 2,181 203 175

BOUIGES Armelle

SENLIS
55 59 3 0 0 0,475 0,491 114 240

Poule 4
Totaux

Poule 5
Totaux

Poule 6
Totaux
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Reclassement qualifications

Clst

Pts 

Match

Pts 

Set

Moy. 

Gen.

Moy. 

Part.

Pts 

marq.

Pts 

subis

1er LALOT Gérard 1 4 2 1,846 1,967 240 130

2ème GERONIMI Thierry 1 4 2 1,690 2,033 240 142

3ème ZANOTTI Michel 1 4 2 1,538 1,935 240 156

4ème BARBE Philippe 1 4 2 1,518 2,307 240 158

5ème DESCLAIR Guy 1 4 2 1,363 1,395 240 176

6ème MARTIN Denis 1 2 1 1,056 1,290 225 213

7ème MALAGU Auguste 2 2 1 1,250 2,500 210 168

8ème MASSARD Patrick 2 2 1 1,160 2,181 203 175

9ème POILLY  Serge 2 2 1 1,044 1,428 213 204

10ème CUNIN Mickael 2 2 1 0,946 1,132 214 226

11ème GERARD Mickael 2 2 1 0,822 1,200 181 220

12ème CHENAL Gérard 2 2 1 0,735 1,052 172 234

13ème LAMARQUE Yves 3 2 1 0,906 1,142 204 225

14ème MURIOT Jean-Pierre 3 0 0 0,916 0,950 220 240

15ème STUM Pierre 3 0 0 0,704 0,833 169 240

16ème BOUTON Gérard 3 0 0 0,700 0,883 168 240

17ème PELLETIER Steeve 3 0 0 0,558 0,716 134 240

18ème BOUIGES Armelle 3 0 0 0,475 0,491 114 240


